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20231 A 286.3 -19.58% 286.3 -19.58%
2023 2 A 301.2 2.55% 587.5 -9.57%
2023 %3 A 426.3 2.65% 1013.8 -4.81%
2023 54 A 334.7 8.53% 1348.5 -1.81%
2023 %5 A 3294 7.09% 1677.9 -0.18%
2023 %6 A 361.4 -23.42% 2039.3 -5.28%
2023 %7 A 220.6 -34.52% 2259.9 -9.23%
2023 ¥ 8 A 226.1 -26.99% 2486.0 -11.20%
2023 9 A 320.1 -7.83% 2806.1 -10.83%
2023 F 10 A 318.3 -0.84% 31244 -9.90%
2023 F 11 A 307.0 0.85% 3431.4 -9.03%
2023 5 12 A 329.8 -17.05% 3761.2 -9.80%

W4l BB B G & 8912 B FE A ik F 216



FHRUEST

\¥

NEFERFRE
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2024 F 1 A 194.5 -32.06% 194.5 -32.06%
2024 F2 A 140.2 -53.45% 334.7 -43.03%
2024 %3 A 245.1 -42.51% 579.8 -42.81%
2024 F 4 A 208.9 -37.59% 788.7 -41.51%
2024 %5 A 233.3 -29.17% 1022.0 -39.09%
2024 ¥ 6 A 251.3 -30.46% 1273.3 -37.56%
2024 % 7 A 192.1 -12.92% 1465.5 -35.15%
2024 ¥ 8 A 172.4 -23.75% 1637.8 -34.12%
2024 %9 A 174.2 -45.58% 1812.0 -35.43%
2024 %10 A 213.6 -32.89% 2025.5 -35.17%
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2023 1 A 167.3 -20.56% 167.3 -20.56%
2023 F2 A 193.7 4.59% 361.0 -8.79%

2023 # 3 A 264.7 11.73% 625.7 -1.11%

2023 F 4 206.3 28.22% 832.0 4.84%

2023 # 5 A 213.1 13.65% 1045.1 6.52%

2023 4 6 A 252.0 -18.60% 1297.1 0.50%

2023 % 7 A 169.9 -21.52% 1467.0 -2.67%
2023 4 8 A 157.6 -22.21% 1624.6 -4.98%
2023 # 9 A 193.8 -14.65% 1818.4 -6.12%
2023 4 10 A 200.0 0.60% 2018.4 -5.49%
2023 # 11 A 190.8 -7.98% 2209.3 -5.71%
2023 % 12 A 256.7 -10.53% 2466.0 -6.24%
2024 %1 A 125.4 -25.04% 125.4 -25.04%
2024 %2 100.1 -48.32% 225.5 -37.53%
2024 % 3 A 165.6 -37.44% 391.1 -37.49%
2024 % 4 164.3 -20.36% 555.4 -33.25%
2024 %5 A 187.1 -12.20% 742.5 -28.95%
2024 4 6 A 197.0 -21.83% 939.5 -27.57%
2024 4% 7 A 145.5 -14.36% 1085.0 -26.04%
2024 4 8 A 122.7 -22.14% 1207.6 -25.67%
2024 %9 A 123.1 -36.49% 1330.8 -26.82%
2024 4% 10 A 143.9 -28.05% 1474.7 -26.94%
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2 E AR 248 2584 4547 3988 3534 #@EfeS
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BHRH LR R F LT HERRNIEARTRE SN HC3, C4. CSHEBHRTH . ZEHAIEL LT H ANEK T
A AC3. C4, CSHYEBAXTTH, HBUH B, 7R ISR B AFTR P 6944715 &
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& % (underperform) |+t 47 k55 F B4R % &

HiE: WHEATREAURE B BE 6~12 MNA R, ERAAM T IR EI ARG EI, HP A BRI H AP
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DT AEAET 0 A TR LA
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AR LR R, AL R TARIEPT B BAER B A ZNAER S .
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